
Einzelergebniss LP 5 OÖ Meisterschaft 2014 in Ried

Rang Name Verein S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 Erg.

Frauen
1 Dr. Fröschl Karin HSV Linz 84 77 86 82 84 88 501
2 Dicker Martina SV Überackern 86 78 84 80 79 86 493
3 Steinkleibl Iris LPSV 71 78 82 85 88 86 490
4 Kruschitz Andrea ATSV Ranshofen 78 76 79 79 80 92 484
5 Klesny Angelika ATSV Ranshofen 67 79 70 76 69 74 435

Männer
1 Feldbacher Dietmar ATSV Ranshofen 90 87 88 83 83 88 519
2 Hable Krispin SC Offenhausen 87 81 90 83 87 81 509
3 Wintersteiger Manuel ASKÖ Ried 81 88 86 78 86 83 502
4 Huber Michael SV Überackern 90 79 89 82 72 79 491

Selinger Bernhard SC Offenhausen 79 84 79 79 88 82 491
6 Mag. Habuda Peter ATSV Ranshofen 80 87 71 87 78 75 478

Senioren 1
1 Zöbl Helmut SC Offenhausen 88 90 90 89 90 88 535
2 Camini Livio HSV Steyr 93 88 87 89 88 87 532
3 Hübner Gerhard HSV Steyr 82 89 94 85 86 90 526
4 Lindhuber Wolfgang ATSV Ranshofen 93 90 86 89 81 82 521
5 Wallerstorfer Eduard ASKÖ Ried 78 80 84 82 87 81 492
6 Angerer Rudolf SV Überackern 77 75 83 77 85 86 483
7 Hochhauser Thomas ASKÖ Ried 80 66 70 77 80 81 454
8 Glaser Helmut HSV Steyr 75 72 79 73 73 76 448

Senioren 2
1 Schweighofer Vinzenz HSV Linz 77 83 85 86 84 83 498
2 Grinninger Anton HSV Linz 84 77 84 85 80 86 496
3 Grüner Alois PSV Linz 84 88 75 79 86 70 482
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Mannschaftsrgebniss LP 5 OÖ Meisterschaft 2014 in Ried

Rang Name Verein
S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 Erg.

Zöbl Helmut SC Offenhausen 88 90 90 89 90 88 535
Hable Krispin SC Offenhausen 87 81 90 83 87 81 509
Selinger Bernhard SC Offenhausen 79 84 79 79 88 82 491
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Feldbacher Dietmar ATSV Ranshofen 90 87 88 83 83 88 519
Mag. Habuda Peter ATSV Ranshofen 80 87 71 87 78 75 478
Lindhuber Wolfgang ATSV Ranshofen 93 90 86 89 81 82 521

1518

Hübner Gerhard HSV Steyr 82 89 94 85 86 90 526
Camini Livio HSV Steyr 93 88 87 89 88 87 532
Glaser Helmut HSV Steyr 75 72 79 73 73 76 448
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Schweighofer Vinzenz HSV Linz 77 83 85 86 84 83 498
Dr. Fröschl Karin HSV Linz 84 77 86 82 84 88 501
Grinninger Anton HSV Linz 84 77 84 85 80 86 496
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Huber Michael SV Überackern 90 79 89 82 72 79 491
Dicker Martina SV Überackern 86 78 84 80 79 86 493
Angerer Rudolf SV Überackern 77 75 83 77 85 86 483
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Wintersteiger Manuel ASKÖ Ried 81 88 86 78 86 83 502
Wallerstorfer Eduard ASKÖ Ried 78 80 84 82 87 81 492
Hochhauser Thomas ASKÖ Ried 80 66 70 77 80 81 454
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